7/9/2016

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$447.60

$3.50

$451.10

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

OR

Paid Voi #Paids/Void
Q Race

($219.07) ($1.00) 22

($738.16) ($7.65) 33

($957.23) ($8.65) 55

Handle Net Handle

$667.67 $666.67

$749.31 $741.66
$1,416.98 $1,408.33

$0.00

$0.00

60

93

153



