Drawer Report OR

7/9/2016

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$447.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$219.07)	(\$1.00)	22	\$667.67	\$666.67	\$0.00	60
403 CARSON	\$3.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$738.16)	(\$7.65)	33	\$749.31	\$741.66	\$0.00	93
Totals:	\$451.10			(\$957.23)	(\$8.65)	55	\$1,416.98	\$1,408.33		153